8:00

8:15

8:30

8:45

9:30

9:45

10:30

11:00

11:15

12:00

1:00

1:15

2:00

2:15

2:45

3:30

3:45

4:00

4:15

5:00

Florida Department of Environmental Protection
RCRA Seminar Agenda—Day 1
April 18, 2006
Draft for Review
Introduction
Background of the RCRA Regulatory Program
Discarded Materials
Identifying “Solid Wastes”
Break
Identifying “Solid Wastes” (continued)
Identifying Characteristic Wastes
Break
Identifying Characteristic Wastes (continued)
Lunch
Listed Wastes—What’s Covered and What Isn’t
Spent Solvent Issues, K-Wastes
Break
Commercial Chemical Products (P- and U-Wastes)
Examples of Listed Wastes
Break
The Mixture Rule
The Derived-From Rule

Case Study—Maintenance Shop

Adjourn



8:00

8:30

9:30

9:45

10:15

10:45

11:00

11:15

11:30

12:00

1:00

1:30

2:00

2:15

3:00

3:15

3:30

3:45

4:00

4:45

5:00

Florida Department of Environmental Protection
RCRA Seminar Agenda—Day 2
April 19, 2006

Draft for Review
RCRA Information Sources
Regulatory Exclusions and Exemptions
Break
Regulatory Exclusions and Exemptions (continued)
Three Classes of Generators
Satellite Accumulation
Break
Satellite Accumulation (continued)
90/180-Day Accumulation
Lunch
Container Issues/Empty Containers
Manifesting
Break
Recordkeeping and Training
Universal Wastes
Problem Wastes (Aerosol Cans, Electronic Devices, and Rags)
Break
Problem Wastes (continued)
Used Oil Management

Enforcement—Most Common Violations

Adjourn



8:00

8:45

9:00

9:30

9:45

10:30

11:00

11:15

11:45

12:00

1:00

2:00

2:15

2:30

3:30

3:45

4:00

5:00

Florida Department of Environmental Protection
RCRA Seminar Agenda—Day 3
April 20, 2006
Draft for Review
The Contained-In Policy
How Spills and Spill Residues are Regulated
Treating Wastes Without a Permit
Break
Treating Wastes Without a Permit (continued)
Recycling
Break
Recycling (continued)
RCRA Air Emission Standards (Subparts AA, BB, and CC)
Lunch
RCRA Air Emission Standards (Subparts AA, BB, and CC) (continued)
Break
Overview of the Land Disposal Restrictions/Point of Generation Issues
LDR Treatment Standards/Notifications and Certifications
Break
Rules for Applying Characteristic Codes to Listed Wastes

Case Study—Electronics Manufacturing

Adjourn



