# Florida Department of Environmental Protection RCRA Seminar Agenda—Day 1 April 18, 2006 Draft for Review

8:00	Introduction
8:15	Background of the RCRA Regulatory Program
8:30	Discarded Materials
8:45	Identifying "Solid Wastes"
9:30	Break
9:45	Identifying "Solid Wastes" (continued)
10:30	Identifying Characteristic Wastes
11:00	Break
11:15	Identifying Characteristic Wastes (continued)
12:00	Lunch
1:00	Listed Wastes—What's Covered and What Isn't
1:15	Spent Solvent Issues, K-Wastes
2:00	Break
2:15	Commercial Chemical Products (P- and U-Wastes)
2:45	Examples of Listed Wastes
3:30	Break
3:45	The Mixture Rule
4:00	The Derived-From Rule
4:15	Case Study—Maintenance Shop
5:00	Adjourn

# Florida Department of Environmental Protection RCRA Seminar Agenda—Day 2 April 19, 2006 Draft for Review

# **RCRA** Information Sources 8:00

0.00	Tests I mornium of bourees
8:30	Regulatory Exclusions and Exemptions
9:30	Break
9:45	Regulatory Exclusions and Exemptions (continued)
10:15	Three Classes of Generators
10:45	Satellite Accumulation
11:00	Break
11:15	Satellite Accumulation (continued)
11:30	90/180-Day Accumulation
12:00	Lunch
1:00	Container Issues/Empty Containers
1:30	Manifesting
2:00	Break
2:15	Recordkeeping and Training
3:00	Universal Wastes
3:15	Problem Wastes (Aerosol Cans, Electronic Devices, and Rags)
3:30	Break
3:45	Problem Wastes (continued)
4:00	Used Oil Management
4:45	Enforcement—Most Common Violations
5:00	Adjourn

# Florida Department of Environmental Protection RCRA Seminar Agenda—Day 3 April 20, 2006 Draft for Review

8:00	The Contained-In Policy
8:45	How Spills and Spill Residues are Regulated
9:00	Treating Wastes Without a Permit
9:30	Break
9:45	Treating Wastes Without a Permit (continued)
10:30	Recycling
11:00	Break
11:15	Recycling (continued)
11:45	RCRA Air Emission Standards (Subparts AA, BB, and CC)
12:00	Lunch
1:00	RCRA Air Emission Standards (Subparts AA, BB, and CC) (continued)
2:00	Break
2:15	Overview of the Land Disposal Restrictions/Point of Generation Issues
2:30	LDR Treatment Standards/Notifications and Certifications
3:30	Break
3:45	Rules for Applying Characteristic Codes to Listed Wastes
4:00	Case Study—Electronics Manufacturing
5:00	Adjourn